Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

6/23/2023
8 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 88sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
8202 Chloe / Orris 78.92 1.951 0 1 0 0 0 95 1
16 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 77 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16202 Onyx / Peterson -- 1 0 1 0 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 73 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F$U|ISF Score Place
20201 Major / Carsrud 64.79 2.377 0 2 0 0 O NQ
20202 Chip / Brueckmann 5759 2.674 0 1 1 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 75sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %0Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouvzse F{:iUItSF E Score Place
24202 Duchess / Schaefer 4759 3.236 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24206 Pyxis / Schneiderjohn 41.64 3.698 1 1 0 0 0 90 2
24201 Buck / Petrowich -- 0 0 0 2 1 NQ
24203 Sniper / Moss 64.16 2.400 2 0 3 0 O NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
6/23/2023

20 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 72sec Qs:3 NQs1 %Q: 75

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
20404 Kaizer / Mermis 50.05 3.556 0O 0 0O o0 O 100 1
20402 Ace / Pirtle 4751 3.747 1 1 0 0 0 90 2
20406 Risky / Strange 5496 3.239 1 1 0 0 0 90 3
20403 Pearl / McNamara 71.78 2.480 2 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

6/23/2023
8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF Score Place
8601 Koda / McCaskey 54.38 3.273 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12601 Tucci / Heitzig 68.68 2.592 3 1 0 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F_?UHSF E Score Place
16603 Guido / McNiel 73.55 2.529 1 1 0 0 O NQ
20 inches Yardage: 193 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:2 NQs b5 %0Q: 29
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouv\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20603 Joey / Frasca 4435 4.352 0 O 0 0 0 100 1
20609 Wind / Brown 55.47 3.479 0 O 0 0 0 100 2
20602 Skye / Armstrong 53.08 3.636 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20608 Echo / Rowe 54.02 3.573 1 0 O 1 0 NQ
20611 Diesel / Semanisin 54,98 3.510 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
20612 Cowboy / Semanisin  54.42 3.546 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20613 Luna / Honaker, Jr -- 1 1 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
6/23/2023



Standard Results Master - Regular
6/23/2023

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:2 NQs 4 %Q: 33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
8802 Dart> / Hightshoe 4329 4.112 32 0O 0 0O o0 O 100 1
8805 Jazzy / Orris 63.14 2.819 12 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8801 Reggie / Hanna 58.05 3.066 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8803 Ninjetta / Reis 63.67 2.796 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8806 Niko / Orris 55.18 3.226 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
8807 Kiss / Cash -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71 sec Qs:3 NQs 2 %0Q: 60

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12801 Neo / Updyke 44,04 4.042 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12808 Freddie / Worley 50.06 3.556 20 0O 0 0O o0 O 100 2
12807 Archer / Breen 52.66 3.380 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12602 Bucky / McDonough 8459 2.104 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12802 Rafie / Schaefer 73.81 2.412 2 0 0 0 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:10 NQs 13 %Q:43

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se F_?UHSF E Score Place
16819 Encore / Brewer 40.20 4.627 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16817 Magic / Heberlein 40.66 4575 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16826 Flurry / Frasca 40.79 4560 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16830 Java / McElligott 42.02 4.426 27 0O 0O 0O o0 O 100 4
16802 Pika / McElligott 42.18 4.410 27 0O 0O 0O o0 O 100
16809 Avery / Hoenig 42.30 4.397 27 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
6/23/2023

16827 Fiver / Tipton 45900 4.052 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
16813 Kezi / Brandenburg 49.01 3.795 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
16811 Kate / Santana 52.27 3.558 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
16807 Dew / Jansen 61.55 3.022 8 0 0 0 0 0 100
16602 Pye / Rupprecht 54.77 3.396 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
16801 Andre / Poirier -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16803 Branch / Frasca -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
16805 Victory / Meyer -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
16808 Leena / Morris 59.47 3.128 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16810 Dakota / Peterson 45.63 4.076 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16816 Phoenix / Racz-Burto 42.35 4.392 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16818 Shiraz / Smith 52.36 3.552 0O 0 0 1 o NQ
16820 Ruby / Patsaros 55.14 3.373 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
16821 Duncan / Norris 55.61 3.345 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16824 Shade / Updyke 50.61 3.675 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16825 Spirit / Alexander 59.57 3.122 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16829 Giorgio / Poirier -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 193 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:4 NQs 21 %Q:16
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20818 Nell / Armstrong 42.31 4562 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20823 Merit / Lowe 48.17 4.007 18 0O 0 0O o0 O 100 2
20803 Bing / Dalan 50.22 3.843 16 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20824 Zoral Zeis 64.87 2.975 2 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20601 Inka / Honaker, Jr -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
20607 Jax / Eilerman -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20802 Bremar / Blau -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20805 Spark / White 5258 3.671 2 2 0 0 0 NQ
20808 Pele / Scott 52.22 3.696 1 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
6/23/2023

20810 Sprite / Schnellmann  74.94  2.575 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20812 Diego / Dickinson 52.13 3.702 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20814 Onyx / Diether-Haake -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20815 Bindi / Drabek 27.73 6.960 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
20816 Spark / Weinberg -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20819 Reba / Hugo 54.70 3.528 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20820 Trubbel / Jearls -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
20821 Tuff / Colberg 82.03 2.353 3 1 0 1 o0 NQ
20822 Saban / Florence -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20825 Rose Tyler / Slater 60.80 3.174 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
20826 Willow / Drabek -- 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20827 Vader / Winter 4457 4.330 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20828 Johnny / Mulligan 55.35 3.487 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20829 Frankie / Petrowich -- 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20831 Egan / Blau 50.45 3.826 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20832 Ash / Dalan -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20813 Copper / Clessa -- - = e ABS
24 inches Yardage: 193 yds SCT 72 sec Qs:1 NQs6 %Q:14
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouv\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
24808 Chance / Plank 64.47 2.994 7 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24802 Aja / Ward -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
24804 Nitro / Alexander -- 0 2 0 2 1 NQ
24807 Yettie / Smith 58.18 3.317 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24809 Primrose / Davidson -- 2 3 0 3 0 NQ
24810 Duchess / Ward -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
24811 Bert / Cunningham 7452 2.590 2 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
6/23/2023



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
6/23/2023

20 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 80 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF E Score Place

20203 Quill / Finch 63.85 2.412 2 1 0 3 0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Preferred

6/23/2023

16 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 77 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16401 Margot / Herbst -- N ABS

20inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 80sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20407 Emmett / Roteck 87.04 2.045 0O O 0 0 0 86 1



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

6/23/2023
8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF E Score Place
8602 Bodhi / Ernst - - = - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 193 yds SCT 72sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16604 Garth / Greenwell - 1 2 0 O 1 NQ
16605 Boomer / Brueckman 61.39 3.144 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Master - Preferred

6/23/2023

4inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 81sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %0Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
4804 London / Hart 59.79 2977 21 0 O 0 0 0 100 1
4803 Queeny / Cash 75.54 2.356 5 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
4801 Loxley / Hart - 0O 0O o0 o 1 NQ
4802 Giggles / Orris -- 1 0 2 0 1 NQ

8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se F%aultsF E Score Place
8811 Emrys / Orris 54.37 3.274 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8808 Connor / Norris 61.83 2.879 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8810 Newt / Tipton 49.29 3.611 0O 0 o 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT 75 sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se F$U|tSF E Score Place
12810 Gibbs / Rowe 46.60 3.991 28 0 O 0 0 0 100 1
12815 Darby / Mroz 63.05 2.950 11 0O O 0 0 0 100 2
12813 Finn / Rowe 43.47 4.279 0O 0 o 2 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 193 yds SCT 72sec Qs:1 NQs 6 %Q: 14

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTguItsF Score Place
16833 Ava / Santana 48.82 3.953 23 0 O 0 0 0 100 1
16835 Hannah / Fields 75.28 2.564 3 1 0 0 O NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
6/23/2023

16836 Sculpin / Brewer 41.40 4.662 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16837 Dallas / Armstrong 49.18 3.924 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
16840 Dekes / Patsaros -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16841 Levi / Greenwell -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
16844 Melia / Heberlein -- 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 193 yds SCT 77 sec Qs:1 NQs 4 %Q: 20
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20836 Hank / Yarrington 61.35 3.146 15 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20837 Laszlo / Meyer 68.91 2.801 1 1 0 0 O NQ
20838 Lightning / Plank 72.25 2.671 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
20839 Luna / Huebner 64.03 3.014 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20840 Ivy / Carsrud 66.15 2.918 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

Novice B - Regular

6/23/2023
8 inches Yardage: 128 yds SCT 56 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place
8202 Chloe / Orris 50.47 2.536 1 0 0 0 95 1
8201 Juice Box / Breen 48.58 2.635 1 1 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 128 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(AS;E Fallzults E Score Place
16202 Onyx / Peterson 25.46 5.027 2 2 1 0 NQ
16201 Sailor / Colberg - - - - - AIS
20inches Yardage: 128 yds SCT 43 sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %0Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps ngouwe Fallzults E Score Place
20202 Chip / Brueckmann 39.88 3.210 1 0 0 0 95 1
20404 Kaizer / Mermis 38.10 3.360 2 0 0 0 90 2
20201 Major / Carsrud 32.22 3.973 0O ©O 1 0 NQ
20405 Bonus / Winter 46.39 2.759 2 2 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 128 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %0Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps F?OU(;e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
24206 Pyxis / Schneiderjohn 19.72  6.491 0 0 0 0 100 1
24202 Duchess / Schaefer 23.69 5.403 0 0 0 0 100 2
24201 Buck / Petrowich 32.65 3.920 2 2 7 0 NQ
24203 Sniper / Moss 23.75 5.389 0O O 3 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
6/23/2023



JWW Results Open - Regular
6/23/2023

20 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 45 sec Qs:0 NQs 6 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Score Place

R W F E
20402 Ace / Pirtle 28.35 5.538 1 0 2 O0 NQ
20403 Pearl / McNamara -- 4 2 1 1 NQ
20406 Risky / Strange -- 2 1 0 1 NQ
20602 Skye / Armstrong 32.30 4.861 1 1 0 0 NQ
20606 Cherry Bomb / Winte 52.02 3.018 2 0 1 0 NQ
20611 Diesel / Semanisin -- 2 0 2 1 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
6/23/2023
8 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 55sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F?:uns E Score Place
8601 Koda / McCaskey 38.24 4.419 0 0 0 0 100 1
12 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 52sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:l\sle Fallzults E Score Place
12601 Tucci / Heitzig 43.35 3.899 2 2 2 0 NQ
12602 Bucky / McDonough 53.56 3.155 1 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouwe FaFuIts E Score Place
16603 Guido / McNiel 49.58 3.530 1 1 0 O NQ
20 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:0 NQs 6 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps FE:OU(EE Féll:u'ts E Score Place
20608 Echo / Rowe 51.52 3.494 5 1 1 0 NQ
20609 wind / Brown 39.67 4.537 1 1 0 0 NQ
20612 Cowboy / Semanisin  37.25 4.832 1 0 2 0 NQ
20613 Luna / Honaker, Jr -- 2 2 0 1 NQ
20814 Onyx / Diether-Haake 40.23 4.474 2 3 3 0 NQ
20826 Willow / Drabek 37.39 43814 2 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
6/23/2023



JWW Results Master - Regular
6/23/2023

8 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 55sec Qs:4 NQs 2 %Q: 67

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R w . E Score Place
8802 Dart> / Hightshoe 32.89 5.138 22 0O 0O 0 O 100 1
8806 Niko / Orris 38.73 4.364 16 0 0 0 0 100 2
8801 Reggie / Hanna 40.89 4.133 14 0 0 0 0 100 3
8803 Ninjetta / Reis 47.16 3.584 7 0 0 0 0 100 4
8805 Jazzy / Orris 45.07 3.750 1 1 0 0 NQ
8807 Kiss / Cash 50.53 3.345 1 0 0 O NQ

12 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 52sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %0Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOU(AS;E FaI\:uIts E Score Place
12808 Freddie / Worley 36.64 4.612 15 0 0 0 0 100 1
12807 Archer / Breen 42.22 4.003 9 0 0 0 0 100 2
12801 Neo / Updyke 37.59 4.496 2 1 0 o0 NQ
12802 Rafie / Schaefer 58.93 2.868 2 0 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:15 NQs 8 %Q: 65

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts FE:OU(SG Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place
16826 Flurry / Frasca 28.25 6.195 21 0 0 0 0 100 1
16816 Phoenix / Racz-Burto 29.16 6.001 20 0 0 0 0 100 2
16819 Encore / Brewer 29.20 5.993 20 0 0 0 0 100 3
16827 Fiver / Tipton 29.73 5.886 20 0 0 0 0 100 4
16830 Java / McElligott 30.96 5.652 19 0O 0O 0 O 100
16811 Kate / Santana 3259 5370 17 0 O 0 0 100
16809 Avery / Hoenig 33.07 5.292 16 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
6/23/2023

16810 Dakota / Peterson 3419 5.118 15 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Pika / McElligott 34.84 5.023 15 0 0 0 0 100
16818 Shiraz / Smith 3485 5.022 15 0O 0O 0 O 100
16808 Leena / Morris 37.56 4.659 12 0 0 0 0 100
16807 Dew / Jansen 39.82 4.395 10 0 0 0 0 100
16813 Kezi / Brandenburg 39.99 4.376 10 0 0 0 0 100
16824 Shade / Updyke 40.22 4.351 9 0 0 0 0 100
16825 Spirit / Alexander 40.53 4.318 9 0 0 0 0 100
16602 Pye / Rupprecht 47.84 3.658 2 1 0 0 NQ
16801 Andre / Poirier 66.56 2.629 3 1 1 0 NQ
16803 Branch / Frasca -- 1 1 1 1 NQ
16805 Victory / Meyer -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
16817 Magic / Heberlein 30.78 5.686 0 0 1 0 NQ
16820 Ruby / Patsaros 46.13 3.794 2 3 2 0 NQ
16821 Duncan / Norris 47.95 3.650 0 0 1 0 NQ
16829 Giorgio / Paoirier 41.05 4.263 0 1 0 0 NQ
20inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:7 NQs 17 9%Q: 29
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouL\sle Fallzults E Score Place
20823 Merit / Lowe 32.33 5.568 15 0 0 0 0 100 1
20815 Bindi / Drabek 3490 5.158 13 0 0 0 0 100 2
20827 Vader / Winter 35.76 5.034 12 0O 0O 0 O 100 3
20812 Diego / Dickinson 35.86 5.020 12 0 0 0 0 100 4
20803 Bing / Dalan 37.25 4.832 10 0 0 0 0 100
20810 Sprite / Schnellmann  40.38  4.458 7 0 0 0 0 100
20824 Zora/ Zeis 4401 4.090 3 0 0 0 0 100
20601 Inka / Honaker, Jr -- 0 2 3 1 NQ
20603 Joey / Frasca 33.26 5.412 0 0 1 0 NQ
20607 Jax / Eilerman 34.10 5.279 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
6/23/2023

20802 Bremar / Blau 34.38 5.236 0 0 1 0 NQ
20805 Spark / White -- 2 0 0 1 NQ
20808 Pele / Scott -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
20816 Spark / Weinberg 37.96 4.742 1 0 0 0 NQ
20818 Nell / Armstrong 30.99 5.808 0 0 1 0 NQ
20819 Reba / Hugo 41.20 4.369 1 0 0 0 NQ
20820 Trubbel / Jearls -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
20821 Tuff / Colberg -- 3 0 3 1 NQ
20822 Saban / Florence 39.34 4,575 1 0 0 0 NQ
20825 Rose Tyler / Slater 44,41 4.053 3 1 1 0 NQ
20828 Johnny / Mulligan 42.25 4.260 1 0 0 0 NQ
20829 Frankie / Petrowich 39.59 4.547 1 1 2 0 NQ
20831 Egan / Blau 40.46  4.449 1 1 0 0 NQ
20832 Ash / Dalan 3453 5.213 0 0 2 0 NQ
20813 Copper / Clessa -- - - = - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 51sec Qs:4 NQs 3 %Q: 57
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts RCou:/se FaFuIts E Score Place
24810 Duchess / Ward 35.27 5.103 15 0 0 0 0 100 1
24804 Nitro / Alexander 35.37 5.089 15 0 0 0 0 100 2
24807 Yettie / Smith 38.48 4.678 12 0 0 0 0 100 3
24811 Bert / Cunningham 46.49 3.872 4 0 0 0 0 100 4
24802 Aja / Ward - o 0 2 1 NQ
24808 Chance / Plank 50.54 3.562 0 0 1 0 NQ
24809 Primrose / Davidson  37.74 4.769 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice - Preferred

6/23/2023
20 inches Yardage: 128 yds SCT 51sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F?:uns E Score Place

20203 Quill / Finch 35.63 3.592 0 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results

Open - Preferred

6/23/2023

16 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F?:uns E Score Place
16401 Margot / Herbst -- - - - - ABS

20inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 53sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:l\sle Fallzults E Score Place
20407 Emmett / Roteck 69.95 2.244 1 0 0 O NQ



JWW Results

Excellent - Preferred

6/23/2023
16 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 53 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F?:uns E Score Place
16605 Boomer / Brueckman 44.36 4.058 0 1 1 0 NQ
16840 Dekes / Patsaros 31.84 5.653

0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
6/23/2023
4inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 60 sec Qs:4 NQsO %0Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouz;e F?:UHS E Score Place
4801 Loxley / Hart 3841 4.400 21 0 0 0 0 100 1
4804 London / Hart 42,23 4.002 17 0 0 0 0 100 2
4802 Giggles / Orris 4577 3.692 14 0O O 0 0 100 3
4803 Queeny / Cash 48.37 3.494 11 0O O 0 0 100 4
8inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 57 sec Qs:3 NQs1 %Q: 75
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouz;e FaFuIts E Score Place
8810 Newt / Tipton 36.71 4.604 20 0 O 0 0 100 1
8811 Emrys / Orris 37.43 4515 19 0O O 0 0 100 2
8808 Connor / Norris 46.83 3.609 10 0O O 0 0 100 3
8602 Bodhi / Ernst 42.35 3.991 1 1 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 55sec Qs:3 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:/\sle Fa::ults E Score Place
12810 Gibbs / Rowe 33.87 5.167 21 0O O 0 0 100 1
12813 Finn / Rowe 35.17 4.976 19 0O O 0 0 100 2
12815 Darby / Mroz 40.32 4.340 14 0 0 0 0 100 3
16 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 53 sec Qs:5 NQs 2 %Q: 71
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:/\sle Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place
16836 Sculpin / Brewer 30.71 5.861 22 0 O 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Master - Preferred
6/23/2023

16831 Meeka / Heberlein 31.23 5.764 21 0 0 0 0 100 2
16833 Ava / Santana 36.89 4.879 16 0 0 0 0 100
16844 Melia / Heberlein 36.92 4875 16 0O 0O 0 O 100 4
16835 Hannah / Fields 46.01 3.912 6 0 0 0 0 100
16604 Garth / Greenwell 3459 5.204 2 2 2 0 NQ
16841 Levi / Greenwell 32.10 5.607 0 0 1 0 NQ
16837 Dallas / Armstrong -- - - = - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 56 sec Qs:2 NQs 3 %0Q: 40
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:As/;e Fall:ults E Score Place
20839 Luna / Huebner 4528 3.975 10 0 0 0 0 100 1
20840 Ivy / Carsrud 46.37 3.882 9 0 0 0 0 100 2
20836 Hank / Yarrington 51.72 3.480 0 0 1 0 NQ
20837 Laszlo / Meyer 60.69 2.966 1 1 0 0 NQ
20838 Lightning / Plank 73.50 2.449 2 1 0 0 NQ



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
6/23/2023

8 inches SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
8601 Koda / McCaskey 39.26 2 4 12 27 O NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16603 Guido / McNiel 41.78 2 4 5 27 20 52 1
16201 Sailor / Colberg -- s AIS
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:2 NQsO %0Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
20404 Kaizer / Mermis 27.96 2 7 12 27 20 68 1
20201 Major / Carsrud 32.70 3 6 5 27 20 61 2
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs:1 NQsO0  9%Q:100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place

24201 Buck / Petrowich 25.48 1 7 12 27 20 67 1



FAST Results

Open - Regular

6/23/2023
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
16820 Ruby / Patsaros 42.15 6 6 6 8 0 NQ
16809 Avery / Hoenig -- - = e ABS
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
20607 Jax / Eilerman 25.38 6 12 27 20 74 1
20405 Bonus / Winter 34.78 2 4 5 27 20 56 2
20611 Diesel / Semanisin 38.75 5 6 11 9 0 NQ
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
24206 Pyxis / Schneiderjohn 18.80 3 7 11 27 O NQ
24202 Duchess / Schaefer -- N ABS



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
6/23/2023

12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
12602 Bucky / McDonough 48.13 4 6 11 O 0 NQ
12807 Archer / Breen -- - = e ABS
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:0 NQs 5 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
20606 Cherry Bomb / Winte -- 5 6 11 0 20 NQ
20612 Cowboy / Semanisin - 1 6 5 0 NQ
20814 Onyx / Diether-Haake 39.80 2 4 5 0 0 NQ
20825 Rose Tyler / Slater 42.08 6 6 6 8 0 NQ
20828 Johnny / Mulligan 36.02 6 6 0 27 O NQ
20813 Copper / Clessa -- R ABS



FAST Results

Master - Regular

6/23/2023
8 inches SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
8801 Reggie / Hanna 33.27 2 7 13 27 O NQ
8805 Jazzy / Orris -- 4 4 5 0 0 NQ
8806 Niko / Orris 35.39 3 7 12 27 O NQ
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
12808 Freddie / Worley 40.66 6 4 11 27 20 63 1
12801 Neo / Updyke 44.87 5 6 12 27 O NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:5 NQs 8 %Q: 38
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
16816 Phoenix / Racz-Burto  30.11 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
16826 Flurry / Frasca 31.83 6 9 18 27 20 80 2
16805 Victory / Meyer 32.49 6 9 18 27 20 80 3
16817 Magic / Heberlein 32.51 6 9 18 27 20 80 4
16807 Dew / Jansen 40.26 4 6 11 27 20 63
16602 Pye / Rupprecht 40.01 4 7 0 8 0 NQ
16803 Branch / Frasca -- 2 4 8 0 NQ
16808 Leena / Morris 43.42 5 6 11 8 0 NQ
16810 Dakota / Peterson 33.60 5 9 12 27 O NQ
16811 Kate / Santana 46.28 5 6 13 27 O NQ
16818 Shiraz / Smith 43.04 3 6 11 18 20 NQ
16819 Encore / Brewer 39.81 4 6 12 27 O NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
6/23/2023

16829 Giorgio / Poirier 37.49 4 4 11 O 0 NQ
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:6  NQs 12 %Q:33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time T's ZZOings? 810 SB Score Place
20826 Willow / Drabek 28.53 5 7 18 27 20 77 1
20820 Trubbel / Jearls 32.81 5 6 18 27 20 76 2
20601 Inka / Honaker, Jr 34.26 5 6 11 27 20 67 3
20829 Frankie / Petrowich 32.30 5 6 18 17 20 66 4
20808 Pele / Scott 36.47 5 6 11 27 20 65
20832 Ash / Dalan 37.53 5 6 11 27 20 64
20603 Joey / Frasca 37.86 6 6 11 19 20 NQ
20608 Echo / Rowe 33.36 3 4 11 19 20 NQ
20609 Wind / Brown 40.08 6 6 11 8 20 NQ
20613 Luna / Honaker, Jr 34.02 3 4 11 18 20 NQ
20802 Bremar / Blau 38.94 6 6 11 8 0 NQ
20803 Bing / Dalan 30.97 2 4 5 0 0 NQ
20805 Spark / White -- 5 4 11 O 0 NQ
20815 Bindi / Drabek 39.63 4 4 5 18 0 NQ
20819 Reba / Hugo 42.52 5 6 11 8 0 NQ
20823 Merit / Lowe -- 6 6 11 O 0 NQ
20824 Zora/ Zeis 35.81 5 4 11 O 0 NQ
20831 Egan / Blau 28.76 4 9 11 8 0 NQ
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %0Q: 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Score Place

s 24 57 810 SB
24810 Duchess / Ward 32.50 5 9 18 27 20 79 1




FAST Results Master - Regular
6/23/2023

24802 Aja / Ward - 2 4 6 8 O NQ
24807 Yettie / Smith - O 0O O o0 o0 NQ
24811 Bert / Cunningham 35.82 2 4 5 27 O NQ



FAST Results

Open - Preferred

6/23/2023
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Points
Armband Call Name/Owner I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
16835 Hannah / Fields 4 7 7 27 O NQ
20inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Points
Armband Call Name/Owner I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20203 Quill / Finch 3 9 5 27 20 64 1
20407 Emmett / Roteck 2 4 0 27 O NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Preferred
6/23/2023

8 inches SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place

8602 Bodhi / Ernst 40.48 3 0 6 27 O NQ



FAST Results Master - Preferred
6/23/2023

4inches SCT 41 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
4802 Giggles / Orris 43.64 5 4 0 9 0 NQ
8 inches SCT 38sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8811 Emrys / Orris 36.62 6 9 11 27 20 73 1
12 inches SCT 38sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
12203 Fiver / Tipton 31.25 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
12813 Finn / Rowe 36.79 6 7 18 17 20 68 2
12810 Gibbs / Rowe 38.16 6 7 18 18 O NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:3 NQs 2 %Q: 60
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16836 Sculpin / Brewer 29.53 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
16841 Levi / Greenwell 33.74 5 9 18 27 20 79 2
16833 Ava / Santana 37.23 6 6 18 27 20 75 3
16604 Garth / Greenwell -- 5 6 11 18 O NQ
16840 Dekes / Patsaros 39.67 6 6 11 O 0 NQ



FAST Results

Master - Preferred
6/23/2023
20inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
20204 Chance / Plank 52.91 2 4 11 0 O NQ
20838 Lightning / Plank 31.32 2 4 0O 18 O NQ
20840 Ivy / Carsrud 39.22

4 6 11 18 20 NQ



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

6/24/2023
8 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 86 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF Score Place
8202 Chloe / Orris -- 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
20inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 72sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF Score Place
20201 Major / Carsrud 75.72 1.981 0 2 0 0 o0 NQ
20202 Chip / Brueckmann 65.89 2.277 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 73 sec Qs:0 NQs 4 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
24201 Buck / Petrowich 55.97 2.680 0O 0 oO 5 0 NQ
24203 Sniper / Moss -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
24205 Siren / Hill 49.35 3.040 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
24206 Pyxis / Schneiderjohn -- 1 1 0 3 1 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular

6/24/2023
12 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 72sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF Score Place
12202 Tracker / Bedard 51.53 3.047 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12401 Corwin / Rich -- 3 1 1 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouvcse FTauItsF E Score Place
20401 Tater / Smith -- 4 3 0 2 1 NQ
20403 Pearl / McNamara -- 2 1 0 1 1 NQ
20405 Bonus / Winter 75.25 2.179 3 2 1 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

6/24/2023
8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF Score Place
8601 Koda / McCaskey 50.24 3.543 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12601 Tucci / Heitzig 82.21 2.165 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 187 yds SCT 71sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F_?UHSF E Score Place
16601 Restitution / LaFaver 48.54  3.852 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16603 Guido / McNiel 68.75 2.720 0 1 0 0 O NQ
20 inches Yardage: 195 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:1 NQs 9 %Q: 10
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouvzse F{:iUItSF E Score Place
20602 Skye / Armstrong 4436 4.396 0O O 0 0 0 100 1
20603 Joey / Frasca -- 1 0 0 2 1 NQ
20604 Eleanor / Day -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
20605 Asher / Wehde - 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
20606 Cherry Bomb / Winte 69.57 2.803 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
20608 Echo / Rowe 44.66 4.366 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20610 Remy / Robertson 71.66 2.721 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
20611 Diesel / Semanisin 52.03 3.748 2 1 0 3 0 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

6/24/2023
20612 Cowboy / Semanisin  53.82  3.623 1 0 O 2 0 NQ
20613 Luna / Honaker, Jr -- 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 195 yds SCT 72sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FfunSF Score Place
24601 Dakari / Hill 61.55 3.168 0 O 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results Master - Regular
6/24/2023

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:5 NQs1 %Q: 83

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
8802 Dart> / Hightshoe 43.05 4.135 32 0O 0 0O o0 O 100 1
8804 Seymour / Ebel 58.18 3.059 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8801 Reggie / Hanna 58.95 3.020 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8805 Jazzy / Orris 6195 2873 14 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8803 Ninjetta / Reis 68.22 2609 7 0O 0O 0O o0 o0 100
8806 Niko / Orris 54.63 3.258 0O 0o O 1 o NQ

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71 sec Qs:2 NQs 6 %Q: 25

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12807 Archer / Breen 51.84 3.434 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12808 Freddie / Worley 53.53 3.325 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12801 Neo / Updyke 49.26 3.613 1 1 0 0 O NQ
12802 Rafie / Schaefer 59.44 2.995 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
12803 Bailey / Blattner 55.46 3.210 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12805 Kelli / Poirier 69.14 2.574 3 2 0 0 0 NQ
12806 Zena Z | Zavadil 65.44 2.720 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12809 Simon / Zangrilli 47.41 3.754 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 187 yds SCT 71 sec Qs:11 NQs 13 %Q: 46

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\rlse FTauItsF E Score Place
16826 Flurry / Frasca 39.67 4.714 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16802 Pika / McElligott 4136 4.521 29 0O 0O 0O o0 O 100 2
16830 Java / McElligott 42.36 4415 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 3



Standard Results Master - Regular
6/24/2023

16806 Liberty / Zangrilli 45.00 4.156 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16812 Penny / Owen 46.75 4.000 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
16811 Kate / Santana 4730 3.953 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
16808 Leena / Morris 54.68 3.420 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
20830 Luna / Sansone 55.05 3.397 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
16821 Duncan / Norris 59.06 3.166 11 0 0 0 0 0 100
16807 Dew / Jansen 61.40 3.046 9 0 0 0 0 0 100
16804 Murphy / Tuncil 61.97 3.018 9 0O O 0 0 0 100
16602 Pye / Rupprecht 58.28 3.209 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
16809 Avery / Hoenig 4759 3.929 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16814 Wolfie / Albers 56.07 3.335 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16815 Manny / LaFaver 56.76 3.295 2 0 0 o0 o NQ
16817 Magic / Heberlein 41.22 4537 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16818 Shiraz / Smith 57.30 3.264 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16819 Encore / Brewer 4484 4.170 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16822 Camille / Vassar -- 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
16824 Shade / Updyke 53.40 3.502 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16825 Spirit / Alexander -- 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
16827 Fiver / Tipton 4494 4161 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16828 Remy / Laufer 59.41 3.148 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16829 Giorgio / Poirier -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16813 Kezi / Brandenburg -- - - - e ABS
16816 Phoenix / Racz-Burto - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 195 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:11 NQs 19 %Q:37
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20816 Spark / Weinberg 4570 4.267 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20820 Trubbel / Jearls 46.41 4202 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20827 Vader / Winter 48.11 4.053 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 3



Standard Results Master - Regular
6/24/2023

20812 Diego / Dickinson 48.22 4.044 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20829 Frankie / Petrowich 48.89 3.989 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
20803 Bing / Dalan 50.34 3.874 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
20601 Inka / Honaker, Jr 50.63 3.851 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
20819 Reba / Hugo 51.24 3.806 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
20609 Wind / Brown 51.61 3.778 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
20831 Egan / Blau 5554 3511 12 0 0 0 0 0 100
20821 Tuff / Colberg 61.22 3.185 6 o o0 O o0 o 100
20801 Fleury / Sansone 50.97 3.826 0 1 1 0 0 NQ
20802 Bremar / Blau 49.30 3.955 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20805 Spark / White 46.39 4.203 o 1 0 1 o NQ
20806 Mazie / Bain 55.70 3.501 2 2 1 0 0 NQ
20807 Sky / Robertson 49.68 3.925 0O 0 0O 1 o NQ
20808 Pele / Scott 52.58 3.709 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20810 Sprite / Schnellmann  72.27 2.698 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
20811 LOVE / Patterson 59.20 3.294 2 2 0 0 0 NQ
20815 Bindi / Drabek -- 2 2 0 1 1 NQ
20817 Finnegan / Kolo 57.05 3.418 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20818 Nell / Armstrong 41.42 4.708 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20822 Saban / Florence -- 3 3 0 0 1 NQ
20823 Merit / Lowe 51.55 3.783 0O 0 0 1 o0 NQ
20824 Zora/ Zeis 62.08 3.141 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20825 Rose Tyler / Slater 56.27 3.465 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20826 Willow / Drabek 46.41 4.202 0O 0 O 3 o0 NQ
20828 Johnny / Mulligan 5420 3.598 0O 0 0O 1 o NQ
20832 Ash / Dalan -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20833 Envy / Boone -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20813 Copper / Clessa -- T ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
6/24/2023

24 inches Yardage: 195 yds SCT 72sec Qs:3 NQs 3 %0Q: 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R w T F E
24804 Nitro / Alexander 4745 4110 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24807 Yettie / Smith 58.10 3.356 13 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24808 Chance / Plank 65.60 2.973 6 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24802 Aja/ Ward -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
24803 Waffle / Curry 51.11 3.815 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24810 Duchess / Ward -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
6/24/2023

12 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 80 sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12204 JACQUES LE CHEF 68.98 2.175 0 1 0 0 0 95 1

20inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 78 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place

20203 Quill / Finch -- 3 1 0 2 1 NQ



Standard Results Open - Preferred
6/24/2023

20 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF E Score Place

20407 Emmett / Roteck 80.25 2.044 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

6/24/2023
8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF Score Place
8401 Fraser / Bedard 94.26 1.888 3 2 0 1 0 NQ
8602 Bodhi / Ernst - - = e - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 195 yds SCT 73 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouvcse FflUItSF Score Place
16605 Boomer / Brueckman 63.51 3.070 1 1 0 3 0 NQ



Standard Results

Master - Preferred

6/24/2023
4inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 81sec Qs:3 NQsO %0Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
4804 London / Hart 58.98 3.018 22 0O O 0 0 0 100 1
4801 Loxley / Hart 590.69 2.982 21 0 O 0 0 0 100 2
4802 Giggles / Orris 64.07 2.778 16 0 O 0 0 0 100 3
8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FflUItSF Score Place
8811 Emrys / Orris 52,55 3.387 23 0O O 0 0 0 100 1
8810 Newt / Tipton -- 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 187 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:1 NQs 4 %0Q: 20
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouv\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12811 Cindy / Bain 590.86 3.124 16 0O O 0 0 0 100 1
12810 Gibbs / Rowe 47.71 3.920 0O 0 o 1 o0 NQ
12813 Finn / Rowe 56.89 3.287 3 1 0 2 0 NQ
12814 Bling / Frasca -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
12816 Henry / Rich 52.62 3.554 1 0 O 1 0 NQ
12815 Darby / Mroz -- T ABS
16 inches Yardage: 195 yds SCT 73 sec Qs:0 NQs5 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF Score Place
16833 Ava / Santana 51.72 3.770 1 1 0 0 O NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
6/24/2023

16836 Sculpin / Brewer 38.61 5.051 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16837 Dallas / Armstrong 49.30 3.955 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16839 Gypsee / Rich 50.23 3.882 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16844 Melia / Heberlein 64.34 3.031 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 195 yds SCT 77 sec Qs:2 NQs 3 %0Q: 40
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouv\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20834 Bert / Cunningham 57.35 3.400 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20840 Ivy / Carsrud 61.91 3.150 15 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20836 Hank / Yarrington 71.32 2734 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20838 Lightning / Plank -- 3 0 0 0 1 NQ
20839 Luna / Huebner 62.75 3.108 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20835 Bella/ Tepen -- R ABS



JWW Results

Novice B - Regular

6/24/2023
8 inches Yardage: 117 yds SCT 51sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG Falt:ults E Score Place
8201 Juice Box / Breen 43.97 2.661 2 4 3 0 NQ
8202 Chloe / Orris 72.43 1.615 2 1 0 O NQ
16 inches Yardage: 117 yds SCT 43 sec Qs:0 NQsO %0Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(AS;E Fallzults E Score Place
16201 Sailor / Colberg -- - - = - AIS
20 inches Yardage: 117 yds SCT 39sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouwe FaFuIts E Score Place
20202 Chip / Brueckmann 29.15 4.014 0 0 0 0 100 1
20201 Major / Carsrud 43.38 2.697 0 1 0 O NQ
24 inches Yardage: 117 yds SCT 42 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e Fall:ults E Score Place
24201 Buck / Petrowich 40.35 2.900 0 0 1 1 NQ
24205 Siren / Hill 21.36 5.478 1 1 2 0 NQ
24206 Pyxis / Schneiderjohn 34.97 3.346 2 1 0 O NQ
24203 Sniper / Moss -- - - = - ABS



JWW Results Open - Regular
6/24/2023

12 inches Yardage: 131 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R w . E Score Place
12202 Tracker / Bedard 43.48 3.013 0 1 1 0 NQ
20inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 40 sec Qs:0 NQs5 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:l\sle Fallzults E Score Place
20401 Tater / Smith - 2 2 2 1 NQ
20403 Pearl / McNamara -- 3 1 0 1 NQ
20602 Skye / Armstrong - 2 1 1 1 NQ
20604 Eleanor / Day 37.31 3.726 1 1 0 O NQ
20611 Diesel / Semanisin 21.81 6.373 0O O 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
6/24/2023
12 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 52sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e Falt:ults E Score Place
12601 Tucci / Heitzig 58.44 2.875 3 2 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:l\sle Fallzults E Score Place
16603 Guido / McNiel 40.46 4.276 0 0 0 0 100 1
20 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:1 NQs 6 %Q: 14
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place
20609 Wind / Brown 34.61 5.143 0 0 0 0 100 1
20605 Asher / Wehde 36.41 4.889 2 1 0 O NQ
20608 Echo / Rowe 35.17 5.061 1 1 0 O NQ
20612 Cowboy / Semanisin -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
20613 Luna / Honaker, Jr 36.24 4912 1 1 3 0 NQ
20806 Mazie / Bain 35.08 5.074 1 0 0 o NQ
20826 Willow / Drabek - 1 2 2 1 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
6/24/2023

8 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 55sec Qs:5 NQs 2 %Q: 71

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R w . E Score Place
8802 Dart> / Hightshoe 32.11 5232 22 0O 0O 0 O 100 1
8601 Koda / McCaskey 3548 4.735 19 0 0 0 0 100 2
8806 Niko / Orris 39.37 4.267 15 0 0 0 0 100 3
8805 Jazzy / Orris 42.64 3.940 12 0 0 0 0 100 4
8801 Reggie / Hanna 4524 3.714 9 0 0 0 0 100
8803 Ninjetta / Reis 51.48 3.263 2 1 1 0 NQ
8804 Seymour / Ebel 47.21 3.559 0 1 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 52sec Qs:5 NQs 4 %Q: 56

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:;e FE,I:UHS E Score Place
12803 Bailey / Blattner 3459 4.857 17 0 0 0 0 100 1
12808 Freddie / Worley 36.49 4.604 15 0 0 0 0 100 2
12805 Kelli / Poirier 36.91 4.552 15 0 0 0 0 100 3
12807 Archer / Breen 42.98 3.909 9 0 0 0 0 100 4
12806 Zena Z | Zavadil 43.00 3.907 9 0 0 0 0 100
12401 Corwin / Rich 45.09 3.726 2 1 1 0 NQ
12801 Neo / Updyke 31.07 5.407 0O 0 1 o0 NQ
12802 Rafie / Schaefer 39.58 4.245 0 0 1 0 NQ
12809 Simon / Zangrilli 4294 3.912 2 2 0 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:14 NQs 11 %Q: 56

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts RCouwe FaFuIts E Score Place

16826 Flurry / Frasca 26.39 6.556 22 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results

6/24/2023

16816
16822
16817
16830
16811
16601
16602
16824
16814
16808
16828
16804
20830
16802
16806
16809
16812
16815
16818
16819
16821
16825
16827
16829
16807
16813

Phoenix / Racz-Burto

Camille / Vassar
Magic / Heberlein
Java / McElligott

Kate / Santana

Restitution / LaFaver

Pye / Rupprecht
Shade / Updyke
Wolfie / Albers
Leena / Morris
Remy / Laufer
Murphy / Tuncil
Luna / Sansone
Pika / McElligott
Liberty / Zangrilli
Avery / Hoenig
Penny / Owen
Manny / LaFaver
Shiraz / Smith
Encore / Brewer
Duncan / Norris
Spirit / Alexander
Fiver / Tipton
Giorgio / Pairier
Dew / Jansen

Kezi / Brandenburg

26.91
28.37
28.39
29.40
32.88
34.09
38.04
38.18
39.48
39.66
40.71
42.24
44.08
31.86
37.06
31.22
36.46
34.00
43.34
26.22
46.38
43.94
28.39
62.14

6.429
6.098
6.094
5.884
5.262
5.075
4.548
4.531
4.382
4.362
4.250
4.096
3.925
5.430
4.668
5.541
4.745
5.088
3.992
6.598
3.730
3.937
6.094
2.784
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Master - Regular

100 2
100
100 4
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
6/24/2023

20 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:14 NQs 14 %Q:50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R w . E Score Place
20833 Envy / Boone 26.86 6.627 20 0O 0O 0 O 100 1
20820 Trubbel / Jearls 28.66 6.211 18 0 0 0 0 100 2
20801 Fleury / Sansone 30.62 5.813 16 0 0 0 0 100 3
20829 Frankie / Petrowich 3212 5542 14 0 0 0 0 100 4
20816 Spark / Weinberg 32.20 5528 14 0O O 0 0 100
20819 Reba / Hugo 3245 5485 14 0O 0O 0 O 100
20831 Egan / Blau 3251 5475 14 0 0 0 0 100
20827 Vader / Winter 3254 5470 14 0 0 0 0 100
20817 Finnegan / Kolo 33.21 5360 13 0 0 0 0 100
20610 Remy / Robertson 35.84 4967 11 0O oO 0 0 100
20828 Johnny / Mulligan 36.20 4.917 10 0 0 0 0 100
20803 Bing / Dalan 36.69 4.851 10 0 0 0 0 100
20824 Zora/ Zeis 42.35 4.203 0 0 0 0 100
20821 Tuff / Colberg 42.67 4.172 0 0 0 0 100
20601 Inka / Honaker, Jr 39.47 4.510 1 1 0 0 NQ
20603 Joey / Frasca 40.02 4.448 0 1 1 0 NQ
20802 Bremar / Blau 39.92 4.459 2 2 0 0 NQ
20805 Spark / White 35.49 5.015 3 2 1 o0 NQ
20807 Sky / Robertson 36.20 4.917 1 1 1 0 NQ
20808 Pele / Scott 36.08 4.933 2 2 2 0 NQ
20810 Sprite / Schnellmann -- 1 0 1 1 NQ
20811 LOVE / Patterson 30.99 5.744 0 0 1 0 NQ
20812 Diego / Dickinson -- 3 0 0 1 NQ
20815 Bindi / Drabek 39.22 4.539 1 0 0 O NQ
20818 Nell / Armstrong 39.22 4.539 2 1 0 0 NQ
20823 Merit / Lowe 35.67 4.990 1 2 1 0 NQ
20825 Rose Tyler / Slater 4412 4.034 1 0 2 0 NQ
20832 Ash / Dalan -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
20813 Copper / Clessa -- - - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
6/24/2023

20822 Saban / Florence - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:5 NQs 2 %Q: 71
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R(:ou:;e F?:uns E Score Place
24810 Duchess / Ward 30.85 5.770 19 0 O 0 0 100 1
24804 Nitro / Alexander 32.36 5501 17 0 0 0 0 100 2
24803 Waffle / Curry 35.07 5.076 14 0 0 0 0 100 3
24807 Yettie / Smith 3723 4781 12 0 0 0 0 100 4
24808 Chance / Plank 48.92 3.639 1 0 O 0 0 100
24601 Dakari / Hill 54.65 3.257 0 0 0 o© NQ
24802 Aja / Ward -- 2 1 2 1 NQ



JWW Results Novice - Preferred

6/24/2023
20 inches Yardage: 117 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F?:uns E Score Place

20203 Quill / Finch 27.40 4.270 0 1 3 0 NQ



JWW Results

Open - Preferred

6/24/2023

8 inches Yardage: 131 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e Falt:ults E Score Place
8401 Fraser / Bedard 55.99 2.340 1 1 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:l\sle Fallzults E Score Place
12204 JACQUES LE CHEF 46.61 2.896 0 0 0 0 100 1

20 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %0Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place
20407 Emmett / Roteck 56.18 2.474 O 0O o0 o NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred

6/24/2023
16 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 52sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F?:uns E Score Place

16605 Boomer / Brueckman 42,95 4.144 1 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
6/24/2023

4inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 60 sec Qs:3 NQsO %0Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouz;e F?:UHS E Score Place
4801 Loxley / Hart 39.55 4.248 20 0 0 0 0 100 1
4804 London / Hart 40.98 4.100 19 0 0 0 0 100 2
4802 Giggles / Orris 46.95 3.578 13 0 0 0 0 100 3

8 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 57 sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:;e FaFuIts E Score Place
8810 Newt / Tipton 34.82 4.825 22 0 0 0 0 100 1
8811 Emrys / Orris 39.92 4.208 17 0 0 0 0 100 2
8602 Bodhi / Ernst -- -- -- -- -- ABS

12 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 54 sec Qs:5 NQs1 %0Q: 83

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOU(EG Felxzults E Score Place
12813 Finn / Rowe 30.39 5.693 23 0 0 0 0 100 1
12810 Gibbs / Rowe 31.56 5.482 22 0 0 0 0 100 2
12811 Cindy / Bain 44,01 3.931 9 0 0 0 0 100 3
12812 Josie / Owen 4461 3.878 9 0 0 0 0 100 4
12814 Bling / Frasca 47.01 3.680 6 0 0 0 0 100
12816 Henry / Rich 32.84 5.268 0 0 1 0 NQ
12815 Darby / Mroz -- - - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
6/24/2023

16 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 52sec Qs:0 NQs 6 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOU(EG Falt:ults E Score Place
16831 Meeka / Heberlein 29.92 5.949 1 1 1 0 NQ
16833 Ava / Santana 44.41 4.008 1 0 0 0 NQ
16836 Sculpin / Brewer 30.18 5.898 1 1 1 0 NQ
16837 Dallas / Armstrong 32.92 5.407 1 0 0 0 NQ
16839 Gypsee / Rich 29.95 5,943 0 1 0 0 NQ
16844 Melia / Heberlein 36.19 4.918 0 1 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 55sec Qs:2 NQs 3 %0Q: 40
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUWE Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20834 Bert / Cunningham 39.48 4.509 15 0 0 0 0 100 1
20836 Hank / Yarrington 4575 3.891 9 0 0 0 0 100 2
20838 Lightning / Plank 60.65 2.935 1 0 0 O NQ
20839 Luna / Huebner -- 2 0 1 1 NQ
20840 Ivy / Carsrud 57.81 3.079 2 2 1 0 NQ
20835 Bella/ Tepen -- - - = - ABS



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
6/24/2023

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
16201 Sailor / Colberg -- N AIS
20inches SCT 32sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20201 Major / Carsrud 36.85 5 7 11 18 20 57 1
20401 Tater / Smith 41.00 4 3 18 10 20 NQ
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs:0 NQs1 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Score Place

s 24 57 810 SB

24205 Siren / Hill 40.47 5 7 11 10 20 NQ



FAST Results

SCT 35sec

Open - Regular

NQs1  %Q:0

Score Place

SCT 35sec

NQ

NQs 0  %Q: 100

Score Place

SCT 32sec

58 1

NQs 2 %Q:33

Score Place

SCT 32sec

77 1
NQ
NQ

NQs 2 %Q:33

Score Place

6/24/2023

12 inches

Armband Call Name/Owner Time
12401 Corwin / Rich 52.55

16 inches

Armband Call Name/Owner Time
16603 Guido / McNiel 43.88

20 inches

Armband Call Name/Owner Time
20611 Diesel / Semanisin 29.93
20405 Bonus / Winter 43.83
20604 Eleanor / Day 39.85

24 inches

Armband Call Name/Owner Time
24206 Pyxis / Schneiderjohn 25.75
24201 Buck / Petrowich 35.98
24601 Dakari / Hill 35.42

79 1
NQ
NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
6/24/2023

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
16828 Remy / Laufer 36.52 6 7 11 27 20 70 1
16809 Avery / Hoenig 35.33 4 9 11 27 O NQ
16814 Wolfie / Albers 39.74 3 5 18 27 O NQ
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:0 NQs5 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
20606 Cherry Bomb / Winte  45.02 4 0 13 17 O NQ
20612 Cowboy / Semanisin -- 3 0 0 27 O NQ
20817 Finnegan / Kolo 38.62 2 4 18 17 20 NQ
20825 Rose Tyler / Slater 20.14 3 4 11 10 20 NQ
20828 Johnny / Mulligan 28.64 6 4 5 27 O NQ
20813 Copper / Clessa -- - = e ABS



FAST Results Master - Regular
6/24/2023

8 inches SCT 38sec Qs:3 NQs1 %Q: 75
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 's zzoméi 810 SB Score Place
8806 Niko / Orris 32.12 4 4 18 27 20 73 1
8804 Seymour / Ebel 26.86 3 4 18 27 20 72 2
8801 Reggie / Hanna 28.26 3 4 18 27 20 72 3

8805 Jazzy / Orris -- 4 0 0 8 0 NQ
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:3 NQs2  %Q:60
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 250iné_s7 810 SB Score Place
12809 Simon / Zangrilli 30.22 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
12808 Freddie / Worley 34.63 6 7 18 27 20 78 2
12801 Neo / Updyke 27.96 5 9 11 27 20 72 3
12806 Zena Z | Zavadil 24.12 6 0 6 10 O NQ
12807 Archer / Breen 29.93 5 4 12 27 O NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:7 NQs 8 %Q: 47
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zliloin;_s? 810 SB Score Place
16826 Flurry / Frasca 28.45 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
16819 Encore / Brewer 28.68 6 9 18 27 20 80 2
16817 Magic / Heberlein 29.77 6 9 18 27 20 80 3
16811 Kate / Santana 30.34 6 9 18 27 20 80 4
16806 Liberty / Zangrilli 32.67 6 9 18 27 20 80
16602 Pye / Rupprecht 38.54 6 9 18 27 20 77
16808 Leena / Morris 38.19 6 7 18 19 20 67
16804 Murphy / Tuncil 44.32 3 0 5 18 O NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
6/24/2023

16807 Dew / Jansen -- 3 3 0 8 0 NQ
16812 Penny / Owen 38.22 3 6 18 27 O NQ
16816 Phoenix / Racz-Burto  15.11 5 5 0 8 0 NQ
16818 Shiraz / Smith 38.00 3 4 18 17 O NQ
16821 Duncan / Norris 20.93 5 4 11 10 O NQ
16822 Camille / Vassar 26.96 6 7 11 18 O NQ
20830 Luna / Sansone -- 3 0 7 17 20 NQ
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:9 NQs 10 %Q:47
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's Loiné_s? 810 SB Score Place
20820 Trubbel / Jearls 30.78 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
20802 Bremar / Blau 34.49 6 7 18 27 20 76 2
20803 Bing / Dalan 32.03 6 4 18 27 20 75 3
20832 Ash / Dalan 33.79 6 4 18 27 20 74 4
20819 Reba / Hugo 34.19 4 6 18 27 20 73
20829 Frankie / Petrowich 27.10 6 7 11 27 20 71
20808 Pele / Scott 30.41 6 7 11 27 20 71
20801 Fleury / Sansone 38.96 3 9 18 27 20 71
20603 Joey / Frasca 39.40 4 4 18 27 20 66
20601 Inka / Honaker, Jr 24.63 5 9 12 27 O NQ
20608 Echo / Rowe 35.52 6 5 6 27 O NQ
20609 Wind / Brown 28.82 6 0 6 18 © NQ
20613 Luna / Honaker, Jr 25.09 3 5 0O 18 O NQ
20811 LOVE / Patterson 17.36 4 5 0O 18 O NQ
20815 Bindi / Drabek 42.27 2 0 0O 17 O NQ
20823 Merit / Lowe -- 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20824 Zoral Zeis 33.68 6 4 5 10 O NQ
20826 Willow / Drabek 34.94 5 6 18 27 O NQ
20831 Egan / Blau 26.31 5 0O 18 27 O NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
6/24/2023

24 inches SCT 32sec Qs:3 NQs1 %Q: 75
Armband Call Name/Owner Time T's 2|_340in;_87 810 SB Score Place
24810 Duchess / Ward 25.32 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
24802 Aja / Ward 24.38 4 9 18 27 20 78 2
24811 Bert / Cunningham 24.46 3 4 18 27 20 72 3

24807 Yettie / Smith 31.90 6 7 11 10 20 NQ



FAST Results Open - Preferred
6/24/2023

20 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
20203 Quill / Finch 32.75 3 4 18 27 20 72 1

20407 Emmett / Roteck 45.07 1 0 18 17 20 NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Preferred
6/24/2023

8 inches SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place

8602 Bodhi / Ernst -- S — ABS



FAST Results Master - Preferred
6/24/2023

4inches SCT 41 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
4802 Giggles / Orris 4491 3 4 18 27 O NQ
8 inches SCT 38sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8203 RockyRaccoon / Day  28.45 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
8811 Emrys / Orris 28.23 5 4 18 27 20 74 2
12 inches SCT 38sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %0Q: 50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
12810 Gibbs / Rowe 32.28 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
12203 Fiver / Tipton 21.28 4 4 18 27 20 73 2
12813 Finn / Rowe 30.68 6 9 6 27 O NQ
12814 Bling / Frasca 38.14 5 4 18 17 O NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16833 Ava / Santana 32.57 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
16839 Gypsee / Rich 34.36 6 9 18 27 20 80 2

16836 Sculpin / Brewer 15.26 5 5 0 8 0 NQ



FAST Results

Master - Preferred
6/24/2023
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50

. Points

Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
20204 Chance / Plank 32.79 4 4 18 17 20 63 1
20838 Lightning / Plank -- 1 0 7 17 O NQ
20835 Bella/ Tepen --

- ABS



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
6/25/2023

8 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 87 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
8202 Chloe / Orris 59.79 2.526 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20 inches Yardage: 118 yds SCT 57 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place

20201 Major / Carsrud 68.35 1.726 1 3 0 0 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %Q: 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F_?UHSF E Score Place
24204 June Bird / Kinscherff  40.28 3.749 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24201 Buck / Petrowich 61.43 2.458 0 0 2 5 0 NQ
24205 Siren / Hill 4729 3.193 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
24206 Pyxis / Schneiderjohn 44.00 3.432 1 2 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular

6/25/2023

12 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 79 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
12202 Tracker / Bedard 88.72 1.972 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
12401 Corwin / Rich - 3 1 1 1 1 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 73 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouvcse Fflu'tSF Score Place
20401 Tater / Smith 61.67 2.935 1 1 0 0 0 90 1
20403 Pearl / McNamara 72.81 2.486 2 1 0 0 0 NQ

24 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF Score Place
24202 Duchess / Schaefer 59.06 3.065 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

6/25/2023
8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF Score Place
8601 Koda / McCaskey 62.27 2.859 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12601 Tucci / Heitzig - 1 0 O 1 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F_?UHSF Score Place
16603 Guido / McNiel 62.06 2.981 0 O 0 0 0 100 1
20inches Yardage: 191 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:1 NQs 5 %Q: 17
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouv\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20610 Remy / Robertson 4790 3.987 0 O 0 0 0 100 1
20404 Kaizer / Mermis 54.48 3.506 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20603 Joey / Frasca -- 0 1 0 2 1 NQ
20604 Eleanor / Day 65.22 2.929 3 3 0 1 0 NQ
20608 Echo / Rowe - 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
20613 Luna / Honaker, Jr -- 2 1 0 2 1 NQ
20602 Skye / Armstrong -- R ABS



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
6/25/2023



Standard Results Master - Regular
6/25/2023

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:3 NQs 3 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
8802 Dart> / Hightshoe 42.73 4.166 33 0O 0 0O o0 O 100 1
8804 Seymour / Ebel 53.45 3.330 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8801 Reggie / Hanna 61.06 2915 14 0 0 0 0 0 100 3

8803 Ninjetta / Reis 7492 2.376 2 0 1 0 0 NQ
8805 Jazzy / Orris 58.96 3.019 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8807 Kiss / Cash 70.69 2.518 0O 1 0 o0 o NQ
12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71 sec Qs:2 NQs7 %Q: 22
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouv\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12806 Zena Z | Zavadil 49.68 3.583 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12802 Rafie / Schaefer 60.53 2941 10 0 O 0 0 0 100 2
12602 Bucky / McDonough 95.02 1.873 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
12801 Neo / Updyke 45.49 3.913 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12804 Cayde / Kubiak 5417 3.286 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12805 Kelli / Poirier -- 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12807 Archer / Breen 59.54 2.990 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12808 Freddie / Worley 48.62 3.661 1 0 0 0 O NQ
12809 Simon / Zangrilli 4351 4.091 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:12 NQs 11  %Q:52
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16826 Flurry / Frasca 36.45 5.075 33 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

16819 Encore / Brewer 3766 4912 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 2



Standard Results Master - Regular
6/25/2023

16816 Phoenix / Racz-Burto 38.03 4.865 31 0 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Pika / McElligott 39.70 4.660 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16830 Java / McElligott 39.79 4.649 30 O 0O O o0 o 100
16822 Camille / Vassar 40.35 4.585 29 0 0 0 0 0 100
16806 Liberty / Zangrilli 4353 4.250 26 0 0 0 0 0 100
16820 Ruby / Patsaros 4514 4.098 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
16808 Leena / Morris 47.27 3914 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
16813 Kezi / Brandenburg 50.51 3.663 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
16818 Shiraz / Smith 50.63 3.654 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
20830 Luna / Sansone 53.77 3.441 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Andre / Poirier 75.96 2.435 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
16803 Branch / Frasca -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
16805 Victory / Meyer 40.91 4.522 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16809 Avery / Hoenig -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
16812 Penny / Owen -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
16814 Wolfie / Albers 48.55 3.811 0O 0 0O 1 o NQ
16817 Magic / Heberlein 41.71 4.435 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16821 Duncan / Norris -- 1 2 0 2 1 NQ
16824 Shade / Updyke 55.94 3.307 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16825 Spirit / Alexander 69.87 2.648 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
16827 Fiver / Tipton 38.18 4.845 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16804 Murphy / Tuncil -- - - - e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 191 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:8 NQs 19 %Q:30
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20818 Nell / Armstrong 41.89 4560 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20805 Spark / White 4250 4.494 24 0O 0O 0O o0 O 100 2
20601 Inka / Honaker, Jr 4254 4490 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20816 Spark / Weinberg 4409 4332 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 4



Standard Results

6/25/2023

20831
20827
20808
20825
20607
20801
20802
20803
20806
20807
20809
20811
20812
20815
20817
20820
20821
20824
20826
20828
20829
20832
20833
20609
20810
20813

Egan / Blau

Vader / Winter
Pele / Scott

Rose Tyler / Slater
Jax / Eilerman
Fleury / Sansone
Bremar / Blau
Bing / Dalan
Mazie / Bain

Sky / Robertson
Zac / Nichols
LOVE / Patterson
Diego / Dickinson
Bindi / Drabek
Finnegan / Kolo
Trubbel / Jearls
Tuff / Colberg
Zora/ Zeis
Willow / Drabek
Johnny / Mulligan
Frankie / Petrowich
Ash / Dalan
Envy / Boone
Wind / Brown
Sprite / Schnellmann

Copper / Clessa

46.36
47.28
55.93
56.73
40.71
46.71

4.120
4.040
3.415
3.367
4.692
4.089

2.948

4.349

3.744

3.884
2.978

4.274
3.026
3.274

20
19
11
10
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS

ABS

ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
6/25/2023

24 inches Yardage: 191 yds SCT 71sec Qs:4 NQs 5 %Q: 44

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
24803 Waffle / Curry 55.18 3.461 15 0O O 0 0 0 100 1
24809 Primrose / Davidson  57.65 3.313 13 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24601 Dakari / Hill 62.78 3.042 8 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24808 Chance / Plank 67.41 2.833 3 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24802 Aja / Ward 42.61 4.483 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
24804 Nitro / Alexander 43.54 4.387 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24805 Rookie / Gasparovic ~ 57.72  3.309 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24807 Yettie / Smith 59.40 3.215 1 0 1 0 0 NQ
24810 Duchess / Ward 40.97 4.662 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
6/25/2023

12 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 80 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF E Score Place
12204 JACQUES LE CHEF 67.67 2.231 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

20inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 79 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place

20203 Quill / Finch - - e e e ABS



Standard Results Open - Preferred
6/25/2023

20 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 81sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place

20407 Emmett / Roteck 85.09 2.127 0 1 0 0 0 87 1



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

6/25/2023
8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF Score Place
8401 Fraser / Bedard 96.59 1.843 1 1 1 0 0 NQ
8602 Bodhi / Ernst - - = e - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 75sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouvcse FTauItsF Score Place
12603 Jovie / Simmons 66.64 2.776 0O O 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results

Master - Preferred

6/25/2023
4inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 81sec Qs:3 NQsO %0Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
4804 London / Hart 56.65 3.142 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4802 Giggles / Orris 56.76 3.136 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
4803 Queeny / Cash 69.03 2579 11 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
4801 Loxley / Hart - - - - - - ABS
8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se F{'_:xultsF E Score Place
8808 Connor / Norris 59.00 3.017 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8809 Wynona / Wessel -- 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
8810 Newt / Tipton 46.92 3.794 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 75 sec Qs:3 NQs 3 %0Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se F$U|tSF E Score Place
12810 Gibbs / Rowe 4490 4.120 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12814 Bling / Frasca 52.28 3.539 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12811 Cindy / Bain 59.65 3.101 15 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12813 Finn / Rowe 42.97 4.305 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
12815 Darby / Mroz -- 3 1 0 1 1 NQ
12816 Henry / Rich 48.72 3.797 0 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
6/25/2023

16 inches Yardage: 191 yds SCT 72sec Qs:2 NQs5 %Q: 29

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
16832 Flash / Nichols 42.55 4.489 29 0O 0 0O o0 O 100 1
16835 Hannah / Fields 65.86 2.900 6 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16836 Sculpin / Brewer 42.63 4.480 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16838 Rigby / Day 51.46 3.712 1 4 0 2 0 NQ
16839 Gypsee / Rich 44,32 4.310 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16840 Dekes / Patsaros 64.69 2.953 3 2 0 3 0 NQ
16844 Melia / Heberlein 55.20 3.460 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
16837 Dallas / Armstrong -- - e e e e ABS

20 inches Yardage: 191 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:1 NQs 4 %0Q: 20

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTr_:qutsF E Score Place
20834 Bert / Cunningham 5478 3.487 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20836 Hank / Yarrington 73.63 2.594 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20837 Laszlo / Meyer 63.07 3.028 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20838 Lightning / Plank -- 2 1 0 0 1 NQ
20840 Ivy / Carsrud 58.84 3.246 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

20835 Bella/ Tepen -- - ABS



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
6/25/2023

8 inches Yardage: 118 yds SCT 51sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place
8202 Chloe / Orris 49.54 2.382 0 0 0 0 100 1

8201 Juice Box / Breen -- 2 1 0 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 118 yds SCT 43 sec Qs:0 NQsO %0Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(AS;E Fallzults E Score Place
16201 Sailor / Colberg -- - - = - AIS
20 inches Yardage: 118 yds SCT 39sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place
20201 Major / Carsrud 27.40 4.307 0 0 0 0 100 1
20404 Kaizer / Mermis 28.89 4.084 0 0 0 0 100 2
20405 Bonus / Winter 47.20 2.500 2 2 2 0 NQ

24 inches Yardage: 118 yds SCT 42 sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %0Q: 25

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:f;e FaFuIts E Score Place
24202 Duchess / Schaefer 22.96 5.139 0 0 0 0 100 1
24201 Buck / Petrowich 43.83 2.692 0 0 3 1 NQ
24205 Siren / Hill 2530 4.664 2 1 1 o0 NQ
24206 Pyxis / Schneiderjohn 30.46 3.874 1 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
6/25/2023



JWW Results Open - Regular
6/25/2023
12 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG Falt:ults E Score Place
12202 Tracker / Bedard -- 3 1 0 1 NQ
20inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 45sec Qs:0 NQs5 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:l\sle Fallzults E Score Place
20401 Tater / Smith 54.52 2.898 3 1 1 0 NQ
20403 Pearl / McNamara 51.26 3.082 2 1 0 0 NQ
20602 Skye / Armstrong 33.80 4.675 2 0 0 0 NQ
20604 Eleanor / Day 32.52 4.859 1 1 2 0 NQ
20606 Cherry Bomb / Winte 40.63 3.889 2 1 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG Fellzults E Score Place
24204 June Bird / Kinscherff 44.56 3.546 1 0 0 0 95 1



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
6/25/2023
12 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 52sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F?:uns E Score Place
12601 Tucci / Heitzig 58.59 2.884 3 1 2 0 NQ
12602 Bucky / McDonough 61.70 2.739 1 0 0 0 NQ
12804 Cayde / Kubiak - 1 1 0 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps FE:OU(EG FaFuIts E Score Place
16603 Guido / McNiel 37.14 4.631 0 0 0 0 100 1
20inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:0 NQs 4 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps FSOU(AS,’e Fallzults £ Score Place
20608 Echo / Rowe 44,13 3.943 2 0 1 0 NQ
20613 Luna / Honaker, Jr 28.35 6.138 0 0 2 0 NQ
20806 Mazie / Bain 4481 3.883 2 2 1 0 NQ
20826 Willow / Drabek 41.43 4.200 1 2 2 0 NQ
20609 Wind / Brown -- - - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
6/25/2023

8 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 55sec Qs:3 NQs 4 %Q: 43

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R w . E Score Place
8601 Koda / McCaskey 34.30 4.927 20 0 0 0 0 100 1
8804 Seymour / Ebel 43.88 3.851 11 0 0 0 0 100 2
8803 Ninjetta / Reis 46.44  3.639 8 0 0 0 0 100 3
8801 Reggie / Hanna 54,21 3.118 1 0 0 0 NQ
8802 Dart> / Hightshoe -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
8805 Jazzy / Orris 48.75 3.467 1 1 0 0 NQ
8807 Kiss / Cash 49.02 3.448 1 2 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 52sec Qs:5 NQs 3 %0Q: 63

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:;e FE,I:UHS E Score Place
12801 Neo / Updyke 29.22 5784 22 0O 0O 0 O 100 1
12808 Freddie / Worley 36.75 4599 15 0 0 0 0 100 2
12805 Kelli / Poirier 37.06 4.560 14 0 0 0 0 100 3
12806 Zena Z | Zavadil 40.38 4.185 11 0 0 0 0 100 4
12807 Archer / Breen 40.78 4.144 11 0 0 0 0 100
12401 Corwin / Rich -- 2 1 2 1 NQ
12802 Rafie / Schaefer 43.92 3.848 1 1 1 0 NQ
12809 Simon / Zangrilli -- 2 1 0 1 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:15 NQs 9 %0Q: 63

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place
16826 Flurry / Frasca 25.68 6.698 23 0 o0 o0 ©0 100 1

16819 Encore / Brewer 26.28 6.545 22 0 0 0 0 100 2



JWW Results Master - Regular
6/25/2023

16816 Phoenix / Racz-Burto 27.30 6.300 21 0 0 0 0 100
16830 Java / McElligott 28.09 6.123 20 0 0 0 0 100 4
16827 Fiver / Tipton 28.14 6.112 20 0 0 0 0 100
16809 Avery / Hoenig 28.15 6.110 20 0 0 0 0 100
16817 Magic / Heberlein 28.74 5985 20 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Pika / McElligott 31.52 5.457 17 0 0 0 0 100
16812 Penny / Owen 31.88 5.395 17 0 0 0 0 100
16806 Liberty / Zangrilli 32.74 5.254 16 0 0 0 0 100
16818 Shiraz / Smith 35.27 4.877 13 0 0 0 0 100
16808 Leena / Morris 36.06 4.770 12 0 0 0 0 100
16824 Shade / Updyke 37.75 4.556 11 0 0 0 0 100
20830 Luna / Sansone 38.16 4.507 10 0 0 0 0 100
16813 Kezi / Brandenburg 38.73 4.441 10 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Andre / Poirier 46.56 3.694 2 2 1 0 NQ
16803 Branch / Frasca 28.07 6.128 0 0 1 0 NQ
16804 Murphy / Tuncil 4417 3.894 1 1 1 0 NQ
16805 Victory / Meyer 27.68 6.214 0 0 2 0 NQ
16814 Wolfie / Albers 40.55 4.242 0 0 2 0 NQ
16820 Ruby / Patsaros 34.10 5.044 1 1 0 0 NQ
16821 Duncan / Norris 55.06 3.124 1 0 0 0 NQ
16822 Camille / Vassar -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
16825 Spirit / Alexander 48.78 3.526 2 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:11 NQs 17 %Q: 39
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOU(;e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20805 Spark / White 27.89 6.239 18 0 0 0 0 100 1
20818 Nell / Armstrong 28.25 6.159 17 0 0 0 0 100 2
20820 Trubbel / Jearls 28.78 6.046 17 0 0 0 0 100 3
20816 Spark / Weinberg 30.42 5.720 15 0 0 0 0 100 4



JWW Results Master - Regular
6/25/2023

20827 Vader / Winter 33.05 5.265 12 0 0 0 0 100
20815 Bindi / Drabek 33.32 5222 12 0 0 0 0 100
20807 Sky / Robertson 33.65 5.171 12 0 0 0 0 100
20803 Bing / Dalan 3411 5.101 11 0 0 0 0 100
20828 Johnny / Mulligan 35.79 4.862 10 0 0 0 0 100
20812 Diego / Dickinson 36.11 4.819 9 0 0 0 0 100
20824 Zora/ Zeis 38.65 4.502 7 0 0 0 0 100
20601 Inka / Honaker, Jr 31.35 5.550 0 0 1 0 NQ
20603 Joey / Frasca 30.48 5.709 0 0 1 0 NQ
20607 Jax / Eilerman 30.79 5.651 1 0 0 0 NQ
20610 Remy / Robertson 38.30 4.543 1 0 0 0 NQ
20801 Fleury / Sansone -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
20802 Bremar / Blau 29.38 5.922 1 1 1 0 NQ
20808 Pele / Scott 35.98 4.836 1 0 2 0 NQ
20809 Zac / Nichols 37.38 4.655 2 2 2 0 NQ
20810 Sprite / Schnellmann  52.50 3.314 1 0 0 0 NQ
20811 LOVE / Patterson -- 1 1 1 1 NQ
20817 Finnegan / Kolo 38.62 4.505 2 3 2 0 NQ
20821 Tuff / Colberg -- 3 0 0 1 NQ
20825 Rose Tyler / Slater 48.49 3.588 3 2 1 0 NQ
20829 Frankie / Petrowich 46.86 3.713 3 0 1 0 NQ
20831 Egan / Blau 35.05 4.964 1 0 0 0 NQ
20832 Ash / Dalan 4559 3.817 2 0 0 0 NQ
20833 Envy / Boone 27.25 6.385 0 0 2 0 NQ
20813 Copper / Clessa -- - - = - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:4 NQs5 %Q: 44
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\Asle Fallzults E Score Place

24804 Nitro / Alexander 32.62 5.334 16 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results

6/25/2023

24807
24803
24805
24601
24802
24808
24809
24810

Yettie / Smith
Walffle / Curry
Rookie / Gasparovic
Dakari / Hill

Aja / Ward

Chance / Plank
Primrose / Davidson
Duchess / Ward

33.63
34.41
34.45
44.58
38.04
46.77
35.93
42.70

5.174
5.057
5.051
3.903
4.574
3.720
4.843
4.075

15
14
14

N O B N B O O O

o O B B O O O O

P B N O b O O O

O O O O o o o o

Master - Regular

100 2
100
100 4
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Novice - Preferred

6/25/2023
20 inches Yardage: 118 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F?:uns E Score Place

20203 Quill / Finch 29.82 3.957 0 1 5 0 NQ



JWW Results

Open - Preferred

6/25/2023

8 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 55sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place
8401 Fraser / Bedard 48.24  3.109 0 0 0 0 100 1

12 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 52sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:l\sle Fallzults E Score Place
12204 JACQUES LE CHEF 71.64 2.150 2 1 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 53 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place
20407 Emmett / Roteck 59.39 2.660 0 0 0 0 88 1



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred

6/25/2023
16 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 51sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F?:uns E Score Place

16840 Dekes / Patsaros -- 3 0 1 1 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
6/25/2023
4inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 60 sec Qs:3 NQs1 %Q: 75
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place
4804 London / Hart 40.98 4.124 19 0 0 0 0 100 1
4801 Loxley / Hart 43.13 3918 16 0 0 0 0 100 2
4803 Queeny / Cash 43.60 3.876 16 0 0 0 0 100 3
4802 Giggles / Orris 60.94 2.773 1 0 0 0 NQ
8inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 57 sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts é:ouz;e FaFuIts E Score Place
8810 Newt / Tipton 36.21 4.667 20 0 0 0 0 100 1
8808 Connor / Norris 46.48 3.636 10 0 0 0 0 100 2
8809 Wynona / Wessel 58.95 2.867 1 1 0 0 NQ
8602 Bodhi / Ernst -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 54 sec Qs:5 NQs 2 %Q: 71
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:/\sle Fa::ults E Score Place
12813 Finn / Rowe 30.10 5.714 23 0 0 0 0 100 1
12816 Henry / Rich 33.58 5.122 20 0 0 0 0 100 2
12811 Cindy / Bain 39.76 4.326 14 0 0 0 0 100 3
12815 Darby / Mroz 46.05 3.735 7 0 0 0 0 100 4
12812 Josie / Owen 47.80 3.598 6 0 0 0 0 100
12810 Gibbs / Rowe 32.02 5.372 0 0 1 0 NQ
12814 Bling / Frasca 43.85 3.922 1 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
6/25/2023

16 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 51sec Qs:5 NQs 3 %0Q: 63
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOU(AS;G Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16836 Sculpin / Brewer 2562 6.792 25 0 0 0 0 100 1
16838 Rigby / Day 26.51 6.564 24 0O 0O 0 O 100 2
16831 Meeka / Heberlein 26.99 6.447 24 0 0 0 0 100 3
16832 Flash / Nichols 28.30 6.148 22 0 0 0 0 100 4

16837 Dallas / Armstrong 28.70 6.063 22 0 0 0 0 100
16835 Hannah / Fields 47.88 3.634 1 0 0 0 NQ
16839 Gypsee / Rich 32.09 5.422 1 1 1 0 NQ
16844 Melia / Heberlein 39.88 4.363 1 1 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 54 sec Qs:3 NQs 2 %Q: 60
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts FE:ou:;e F?:ults E Score Place
20834 Bert / Cunningham 4141 4202 12 0 0 0 0 100 1
20837 Laszlo / Meyer 44.62 3.900 9 0 0 0 0 100 2
20840 Ivy / Carsrud 4471 3.892 9 0 0 0 0 100 3
20836 Hank / Yarrington 51.96 3.349 1 0 0 0 NQ
20838 Lightning / Plank -- 2 0 0 1 NQ
20835 Bella/ Tepen -- - - = - ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
6/25/2023
8 inches SCT 34.02 sec Qs:3 NQs1 %Q: 75
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCou'r:se FSUHS Points Place
8601 Koda / McCaskey 34.02 0 0 0 10 1
8807 Kiss / Cash 43.17 0 0 0 7
8801 Reggie / Hanna 44.66 0 0 0 7
8804 Seymour / Ebel 40.76 0 1 0 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 34.02 10
Truncated time <= 37.00 9
Truncated time <= 40.00 8
Truncated time <= 44.00 7
Truncated time <= 47.00 6
Truncated time <= 571.00 5
Truncated time <= 54.00 4
Truncated time <= 57.00 3
Truncated time < 60.00 2
12 inches SCT 31.4sec Qs:4 NQs 3 %Q: 57
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCoulr:se FSUHS Points Place
12801 Neo / Updyke 31.40 0 0 0 10 1
12401 Corwin / Rich 36.75 0 0 0 8
12808 Freddie / Worley 36.78 0 0 0 8
12806 Zena Z | Zavadil 38.20 0 0 0 7
12201 Doppler / Tipton 39.08 1 1 0 NQ
12802 Rafie / Schaefer 47.63 0 1 0 NQ
12809 Simon / Zangrilli -- 1 0 1 NQ
12602 Bucky / McDonough -- - - - ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
6/25/2023

Time Points
Truncated time = 31.40 10
Truncated time <= 34.00 9
Truncated time <= 37.00 8
Truncated time <= 40.00 7
Truncated time <= 43.00 6
Truncated time <= 47.00 5
Truncated time <= 50.00 4
Truncated time <= 53.00 3
Truncated time <= 56.00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1
16 inches SCT 24.99 sec Qs:7 NQs 8 %Q: 47
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCoulr:se FSUHS Points Place
16816 Phoenix / Racz-Burto  24.99 0 0 0 10 1
16817 Magic / Heberlein 26.17 0 0 0 9
16806 Liberty / Zangrilli 29.94 0 0 0 8
16820 Ruby / Patsaros 30.87 0 0 0 7
16812 Penny / Owen 32.23 0 0 0 7
16818 Shiraz / Smith 36.10 0 0 0 5
16804 Murphy / Tuncil 39.06 0 0 0 4
16802 Pika / McElligott 35.25 2 0 0 NQ
16803 Branch / Frasca 31.08 1 2 0 NQ
16805 Victory / Meyer 32.71 1 0 0 NQ
16808 Leena / Morris 49.19 1 0 0 NQ
16809 Avery / Hoenig 28.29 0 1 0 NQ
16819 Encore / Brewer 31.01 1 0 0 NQ
16822 Camille / Vassar 31.70 1 1 0 NQ
16826 Flurry / Frasca 29.55 1 0 0 NQ
16201 Sailor / Colberg - - - - AIS



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
6/25/2023
Time Points
Truncated time = 24.99 10
Truncated time <= 27.00 9
Truncated time <= 29.00 8
Truncated time <= 32.00 7
Truncated time <= 34.00 6
Truncated time <= 37.00 5
Truncated time <= 39.00 4
Truncated time <= 42.00 3
Truncated time <= 44.00 2
Truncated time < 55,00 1
20 inches SCT 29.28 sec Qs:12 NQs 14 9%Q: 46
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCoulr:se FSUHS Points Place
20820 Trubbel / Jearls 29.28 0 0 0 10 1
20802 Bremar / Blau 29.64 0 0 0 9
20811 LOVE / Patterson 29.95 0 0 0 9
20829 Frankie / Petrowich 30.02 0 0 0 9
20801 Fleury / Sansone 31.25 0 0 0 9
20832 Ash / Dalan 32.60 0 0 0 9
20815 Bindi / Drabek 33.90 0 0 0 8
20812 Diego / Dickinson 34.07 0 0 0 8
20828 Johnny / Mulligan 34.85 0 0 0 8
20817 Finnegan / Kolo 36.41 0 0 0 7
20404 Kaizer / Mermis 39.55 0 0 0 6
20803 Bing / Dalan 40.57 0 0 0 6
20401 Tater / Smith - 5 5 1 NQ
20601 Inka / Honaker, Jr -- 2 3 1 NQ
20603 Joey / Frasca 31.90 1 1 0 NQ
20607 Jax / Eilerman -- 1 1 1 NQ
20608 Echo / Rowe 48.55 2 2 0 NQ
20613 Luna / Honaker, Jr -- 0 2 1 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
6/25/2023
20805 Spark / White -- 1 0 1 NQ
20808 Pele / Scott 38.76 1 0 0 NQ
20809 Zac / Nichols 32.61 0 3 0 NQ
20810 Sprite / Schnellmann -- 0 0 1 NQ
20824 Zoral Zeis 47.82 1 1 0 NQ
20825 Rose Tyler / Slater -- 0 0 1 NQ
20826 Willow / Drabek 29.92 1 1 0 NQ
20833 Envy / Boone 28.17 1 0 0 NQ
20609 Wind / Brown -- - e - ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 29.28 10
Truncated time <= 32.00 9
Truncated time <= 35.00 8
Truncated time <= 38.00 7
Truncated time <= 40.00 6
Truncated time <= 43.00 5
Truncated time <= 46.00 4
Truncated time <= 49.00 3
Truncated time < 50.00 2
24 inches SCT 47.85sec Qs:1 NQs 8 %Q: 11
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCoulr:se FSUHS Points Place
24601 Dakari / Hill 47.85 0 0 0 10 1
24201 Buck / Petrowich -- 0 4 1 NQ
24205 Siren / Hill -- 1 5 1 NQ
24206 Pyxis / Schneiderjohn -- 0 3 1 NQ
24802 Aja / Ward -- 2 3 1 NQ
24803 Waffle / Curry -- 0 0 0 NQ
24807 Yettie / Smith 40.74 1 0 0 NQ
24809 Primrose / Davidson 42.15 1 0 0 NQ
24810 Duchess / Ward -- 1 1 1 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results
6/25/2023

Time Points
Truncated time = 47.85 10
Truncated time <  50.00 9

Regular



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
6/25/2023

4inches SCT 38.3sec Qs:2 NQsO %0Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCou'r:se FSUHS Points Place
4201 Jazzy [ Orris 38.30 0 0 0 10 1

4802 Giggles / Orris 47.20 0 0 0 7
Time Points
Truncated time = 38.30 10
Truncated time <= 42.00 9
Truncated time <= 45.00 8
Truncated time <= 49.00 7
Truncated time <= 53.00 6
Truncated time <= 5§57.00 5
Truncated time < 60.00 4
8 inches SCT 29.2sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCou'r:se FSUHS Points Place
8203 RockyRaccoon / Day  29.20 0 0 0 10 1
8204 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 40.14 0 0 0 6
8602 Bodhi / Ernst -- - - - ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 29,20 10

Truncated time <= 32.00
Truncated time <= 35.00
Truncated time <= 37.00
Truncated time <= 40.00
Truncated time <= 43.00
Truncated time <= 46.00
Truncated time <= 49.00
Truncated time <= §2.00
Truncated time <  60.00

P N WS OO N O




Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
6/25/2023

12 inches SCT 27.79 sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCou'r:se FSUHS Points Place
12203 Fiver / Tipton 27.79 0 0 0 10 1

12813 Finn / Rowe 30.04 0 0 0 9
12810 Gibbs / Rowe 32.67 0 1 0 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 27.79 10
Truncated time <= 30.00 9
Truncated time <= 33.00 8
Truncated time <= 36.00 7
Truncated time <= 38.00 6
Truncated time <= 41.00 5
Truncated time <= 44.00 4
Truncated time <= 47.00 3
Truncated time <= 50.00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1
16 inches SCT 38.76 sec Qs:1 NQs 4 %0Q: 20
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCoulr:se FSUHS Points Place
16203 Vader / Winter 38.76 0 0 0 10 1
16832 Flash / Nichols 28.53 0 1 0 NQ
16835 Hannah / Fields 53.94 1 0 0 NQ
16836 Sculpin / Brewer -- 1 1 1 NQ
16840 Dekes / Patsaros 32.96 0 1 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
6/25/2023

Time Points
Truncated time = 38.76 10
Truncated time <= 42.00 9
Truncated time <= 46.00 8
Truncated ime <= 50.00 7
Truncated time <= 54.00 6
Truncated time < 55.00 5
20inches SCT 36.1sec Qs:3 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCoulr:se FSUHS Points Place
20834 Bert / Cunningham 36.10 0O 0 0 10 1
20838 Lightning / Plank 46.16 0 0 0 7
20204 Chance / Plank 46.18 0 0 0 7
20835 Bella/ Tepen -- - - - ABS
Time Points
Truncated ime = 36.10 10
Truncated ime <= 39.00 9
Truncated time <= 43.00 8
Truncated time <= 46.00 7
Truncated time < 50.00 6




